Date
8-23
8/26-27
8-29
8-31
9-6

9-8
9-12
9-13
9-15
9-17
9-17
9-19
9-20
9-22
9-24
9-27

9-29

9/30-10/1
10-4
10-5

10/11-15

Carl Junction Athletics

2022-2023
Softball Schedule
Opponent Location Level
Jamboree Carthage Varsity
(Carthage, Joplin, Neosho, CJ)
Aurora Tourn TBA \%
Cassville Away \72\%
Hillcrest Home \Z2)\%
Webb City Home VIV
Nixa Away \22\%
Seneca Away \220\%
Neosho Away \72\%
Republic Home \Z2)\%
North County Home Varsity
Summit Christian Home Varsity
Monett Home \Z2)\%
Joplin Home \22\%
Branson Away VIV
Glendale Home VIV
Carthage Away VIV
Ozark Home VIJV
(Senior Recognition)
Springfield Tourn Away Varsity
Willard Away VIV
Nevada Home VIV
District Tourn. TBA Varsity

Time
5:00
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00
2:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30

4:30

TBA
4:30
4:30

TBA



